

S.T. 186(U)/2017

Order No. 33 dated 30.05.2018

10 (Ten) accused persons are present by filing separate haziras and 10 (Ten) accused persons are absent by two separate petitions on the ground stated therein.

The Ld. A.P.P. and the Ld. Defence Lawyers are present.

The petitions are considered and allowed for the ends of justice.

Mr. N.L. Hazra, Ld. Advocate files Vakalatnama on behalf of the accused Mukesh Mathur Kanan. Let it be kept with the record.

To 20.07.2018 for appearance.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.S.J.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

