

S.T. 186(U) of 2017

CNR No. WBHW060001552017

Present :Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, In-Charge

Order No. 67 dated 22.02.2024

Out of 20 (Twenty) accused persons, 9 (Nine) accused persons are present. 8 (Eight) accused persons are absent by petition and also files an extension petition of A.I. Bail of accused Mahesh Mondal, Sontosh Chowdhury and Kamal Chowdhury. Let it be extended till the next date.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld.ADJ 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-Charge. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 15.06.2024 for E/R of Warrant of arrest against accused persons namely Manowar Mallik @ Bilu, Navin Yadav, Sk. Samsur Alam @ Sk. Bapi @ Pikle Bapi and appearance for the rest accused persons.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge